BLUFF CITY FAIR	<b>Concession Application</b> May 19 - 29, 2023 Fairgrounds at TIGER LANE	Official Use Only Booth # Price Invoice Sent Paid in full Packet Sent
Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip	:
Phone:		
Email:		

## Daily Sales Fees:

25% of Gross Sales due to Bluff City Fair **Daily**. Daily gross is to be turned into the show office EVERY following morning, 2 hours before we open.

## Services & Amenities (Check all that apply)

- \_\_\_\_\_Gray water tank connection(s) **\$200.00** per trailer, including service (health department regulation)
- Parking pass@\$10/car, (good for entire event)
- Vehicle midway permit: truck/car \$200
- \_\_\_\_Golf cart \$75
- \_\_X \_Garbage pickup **\$200**. (Mandatory)
- \_\_\_\_\_RV Parking and/or Hookup during the Fair **\$400.00** (Plus **\$35** a day over 12 Days)

## **Electrical Servicing Fees**

- \$400 up to 50 Amps (Includes 24hr Power)
- \_\_\_\_\_\$600 above 50 Amps (Includes 24hr Power)
- \$250 for 24 Hour Power (Check for availability) 20 Amps

Please sign this <u>COMPLETED</u> application and fax or mail to Bluff City Fair with full payment for checked fees above <u>Make checks out to:</u> <u>Universal Fairs</u>. We can also take signed fax applications with a credit card number. We retain the exclusive right to determine those concessions which may operate at our events. This is not a contract, this is an application and implies no authorization to work said event.

ALL vendors must submit a standard accord form for commercial liability insurance with no less than \$1 million dollars worth of coverage. It must show Universal Fairs, LLC dba Bluff City Fair, City of Memphis & Affiliates, Liberty Bowl Memorial Stadium & Fairgrounds to Simmons Bank Liberty Stadium and all of their employees as additionally insured. You can also purchase insurance from us. Call for pricing.

All food vendors must have a Shelby County health permit prior to opening.

3% Fees for all CREDIT CARD transactions

Booth/Space Total: \$	Enclosed Payment: \$	Card Type:
Card Number:	Expiration Date:	Security Code on back:

"My firm acknowledges the rules and regulations set forth by Universal Fairs (posted on Universalfairs.com) and that our employees and representatives will at all times observe, perform and abide by such rules."

Official Representative Signature:

Title:

	Date:	
_		

## Return this fully completed application with your full payment to:

Bluff City Fair Attention - Exhibitor Services P.O. Box 1327, Cordova TN, 38088-1327



Local: (901) 867-7007 - Web: www.BluffCityFair.com/